WULFF GROUP PLC: MANAGER TRANSACTION

Wulff Group Plc has received a notification from Jussi Vienola, Member of the Board, of a transaction made with its financial instrument, according to the EU Market Abuse Regulation. Detailed information about the transaction is given in the table below

Name:	Jussi Vienola
Position:	Member of the Board
Issuer:	Wulff Group Plc
LEI:	74370016PW2V4W02LX91
Notification type:	Initial notification
Reference number:	74370016PW2V4W02LX91_20181211143046_2
Transaction date:	11.12.2018
Venue:	Nasdaq Helsinki Ltd (XHEL)
Nature of the transaction:	Acquisition
Instrument:	Wulff Group Plc share (WUF1V, ISIN: FI0009008452)
Transaction details Volume 85	Unit price (EUR) 1,4900

Aggregated transactions Volume 85

Volume weighted average price (EUR) 1,4900

Further information: CEO Heikki Vienola tel. +358 300 870 414 or +358 50 65 110 e-mail: heikki.vienola@wulff.fi

DISTRIBUTION NASDAQ OMX Helsinki Oy Key media www.wulff-group.com

A BETTER WORLD – ONE WORKPLACE AT A TIME. Wulff enables working in environments where companies and entrepreneurs operate. We offer the industry's most comprehensive product and service range that can help you create an office wherever you want it. What would you like? We offer our customers office supplies, facility management products, catering solutions, IT supplies, ergonomics, first aid, and innovative products for worksites. Customers can also acquire international exhibition services from Wulff. In addition to Finland, Wulff operates in Sweden, Norway, and Denmark. Check out our products and services at wulff.fi.

